
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Lenox 18

2 Monument 46

3 Pittsfield 71

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Mt Everett 3

Drury 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lenox 32 18

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emma Jourdain 00:20:25.763 1

2 2 Emily Tibbetts 00:20:25.843 2

3 4 Elizabeth Jarck 00:22:05.763 4

4 5 Tate Morrison 00:22:12.896 5

5 6 Grace Ellrodt 00:22:18.343 6

6 8 Marion Hutgh 00:22:27.586 0

7 10 Isabelle Conlon 00:22:34.313 0

2 Monument 18 46

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Meryl Phair 00:21:55.430 3

2 7 Hannah Flynn 00:22:23.223 7

3 9 Grace Phair 00:22:32.493 9

4 14 Kayla Dillon 00:22:44.070 13

5 18 Maeven Broderick 00:23:18.743 14

6 28 Emma Sinkoff 00:25:25.313 0

7 35 Hadley Mielke 00:26:15.040 0

3 Pittsfield 30 71

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Taylor Maddalena 00:22:34.640 11

2 12 Lessley Columna 00:22:39.810 12

3 20 Lucia Shuff-Heck 00:24:14.483 15

4 21 Hailey Kirchner 00:24:32.993 16

5 22 Kim Jansen 00:24:55.823 17

6 23 Kendra Castagna 00:24:56.646 0

7 24 Olivia Douhan 00:24:58.483 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emma Jourdain JR 00:20:25.763 Lenox

2 2 Emily Tibbetts SR 00:20:25.843 Lenox

3 3 Meryl Phair - 00:21:55.430 Monument

4 4 Elizabeth Jarck JR 00:22:05.763 Lenox

5 5 Tate Morrison FR 00:22:12.896 Lenox

6 6 Grace Ellrodt SR 00:22:18.343 Lenox

7 7 Hannah Flynn - 00:22:23.223 Monument

8 8 Marion Hutgh FR 00:22:27.586 Lenox

9 9 Grace Phair - 00:22:32.493 Monument

10 10 Isabelle Conlon SO 00:22:34.313 Lenox

11 11 Taylor Maddalena SR 00:22:34.640 Pittsfield

12 12 Lessley Columna JR 00:22:39.810 Pittsfield

13 0 Alice Huth JR 00:22:43.133 Lenox

14 13 Kayla Dillon - 00:22:44.070 Monument

15 0 Kate Mcninch JR 00:23:11.780 Lenox

16 0 Peggy Yee SO 00:23:16.370 Lenox

17 0 Ellen Huth 7th 00:23:18.343 Lenox

18 14 Maeven Broderick - 00:23:18.743 Monument

19 0 Hani Chung 7th 00:24:02.740 Lenox

20 15 Lucia Shuff-Heck JR 00:24:14.483 Pittsfield

21 16 Hailey Kirchner JR 00:24:32.993 Pittsfield

22 17 Kim Jansen SR 00:24:55.823 Pittsfield

23 18 Kendra Castagna FR 00:24:56.646 Pittsfield

24 19 Olivia Douhan SO 00:24:58.483 Pittsfield

25 0 Libby Tagliaferro SO 00:25:02.076 Pittsfield

26 0 Cassidy Sandy SO 00:25:08.003 Pittsfield

27 0 Claudia Martin SR 00:25:11.510 Mt Everett

28 20 Emma Sinkoff - 00:25:25.313 Monument

29 0 Lindsay Belair JR 00:25:52.110 Lenox

30 0 Theresa Carotenuto SO 00:25:52.193 Lenox

31 0 Anna Najimy 7th 00:25:56.190 Lenox

32 0 Lauren Gamache FR 00:25:57.140 Lenox

33 0 Nikki Crews - 00:26:01.750 Drury

34 0 Taylor Giron - 00:26:02.553 Drury

35 21 Hadley Mielke - 00:26:15.040 Monument
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36 0 Sophia Tisdale 7th 00:26:31.733 Lenox

37 0 Mercedes Girona - 00:26:36.016 Monument

38 0 Tess Lyon FR 00:26:39.013 Pittsfield

39 0 Hannah Weeks JR 00:26:40.713 Pittsfield

40 0 Baylee Tavernia - 00:27:05.836 Monument

41 0 Sophie Cohen - 00:27:18.333 Monument

42 0 Sydni Viola - 00:27:22.233 Monument

43 0 Janet Ngoyimwanza 7th 00:27:25.623 Mt Everett

44 0 Tristeny Sado FR 00:27:26.210 Lenox

45 0 Kanieyziah Conway JR 00:27:37.436 Pittsfield

46 0 Emma Smith SO 00:27:37.436 Pittsfield

47 0 Rachel Zinberg - 00:27:41.573 Monument

48 0 Mackenzie Monette SO 00:27:41.793 Pittsfield

49 0 Alicia Mckeon JR 00:27:49.066 Pittsfield

50 0 Sofia Schifano - 00:27:56.616 Monument

51 0 Sharanya Ganesh SR 00:28:16.550 Pittsfield

52 0 Brianna Clary FR 00:28:18.410 Pittsfield

53 0 Elise Wellman FR 00:28:26.710 Pittsfield

54 0 Ashton Goyette - 00:28:33.093 Drury

55 0 Sarah Havill - 00:28:42.870 Monument

56 0 Brooke Cowlin FR 00:28:45.900 Pittsfield

57 0 Ilana Taylor SO 00:28:46.086 Pittsfield

58 0 Miriam Carry JR 00:29:00.643 Lenox

59 0 Annie Fielding SR 00:29:01.813 Lenox

60 0 Rhiannon Beckington 8th 00:29:07.010 Lenox

61 0 Julia Haddad 8th 00:29:07.016 Lenox

62 0 Emma Sorrentino 8th 00:29:08.776 Lenox

63 0 Tyana Jacobs-Aloya FR 00:29:46.616 Pittsfield

64 0 Elena Brown - 00:30:11.836 Monument

65 0 Gabby Boyd FR 00:30:26.336 Pittsfield

66 0 Meagan Ellis FR 00:30:31.573 Pittsfield

67 0 Savannah Dodge - 00:30:43.293 Monument

68 0 Hannah Potts JR 00:30:44.103 Pittsfield

69 0 Aurora Maldonado - 00:30:45.266 Monument

70 0 Victoria Bailey SR 00:30:50.600 Pittsfield

71 0 Abby Santos FR 00:30:50.666 Pittsfield

72 0 Lauren Cowlin SO 00:31:09.783 Pittsfield
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73 0 Isabella Tisdale FR 00:31:22.456 Lenox

74 0 Kiley Subklew - 00:31:51.693 Monument

75 0 Marina Germain SR 00:31:59.513 Mt Everett

76 0 Hannah Schrade - 00:32:46.703 Drury

77 0 Makenna Packard FR 00:32:56.763 Lenox

78 0 Natalia Heisecke FR 00:34:29.340 Lenox

79 0 Makayla Pope FR 00:34:29.350 Pittsfield

80 0 Josie Usow 8th 00:35:10.263 Lenox

81 0 Bella Williams 8th 00:36:00.940 Lenox

82 0 Natalia Virgilio JR 00:36:08.936 Pittsfield

83 0 Madison Backer SR 00:36:52.663 Pittsfield

84 0 Gabriella Trager SO 00:36:58.466 Lenox

85 0 Gaby Suffish SO 00:37:05.643 Lenox

86 0 Ali Hochfelder 8th 00:37:06.860 Lenox

87 0 Sophie Usow JR 00:37:48.196 Lenox
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